CANS 330ML(POP)
BOTTLES SOOML(POP)
MONSTER S00ML
OASIS 500ML
WATER 500ML

TEA

COFFEE (INSTANT)

COFFEES (SPECIALS)

(FLAT WHITE, AMERICANO, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO)

CRISPS (STANDARD BAGS)
CRISPS (SPECIALS)
CHOCOLATE

£1.50
£1.90
£2.50
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

£1.50
£1.80
& 1.25

SNACKS AND DRINKS



