

SNACKS AND DRINKS

CANS 330ML(POP)	£1.50
BOTTLES 500ML(POP)	£1.90
MONSTER 500ML	£2.50
OASIS 500ML	£2.00
WATER 500ML	£1.00
TEA	£2.00
COFFEE (INSTANT)	£2.50
COFFEES (SPECIALS)	£3.00
(FLAT WHITE, AMERICANO, LATTE, CAPPUCINO)	
CRISPS (STANDARD BAGS)	£1.50
CRISPS (SPECIALS)	£1.80
CHOCOLATE	£1.25